
IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2023

21.3.2023 11:51

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-03-20 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 10 A

1 165 18:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM PREETI PREETI

JITPONG JUTAMAS

RED

BLUE

IND

THA

WP 3:4(BR0:2)

Referee MAR MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

FRA

TJK

TUN

KAZ

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

BOUVET EMMANUEL

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

SASSI HELMI

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

BLUE

2 166 18:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM RAHIMOVA ZEYNAB

GOMEZ LANDAETA JOHANA ..CAR ..

RED

BLUE

AZE

VEN

RSC R2 0:55

Referee KOR KIM JIHYUN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TPE

AUS

CUB

EGY

SRB

CHAN LIN CHIA

EVANS DAVID

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

KAMAL MOHAMED

PETKOVIC MARIJA

8:10

8:10

8:10

7:10

7:10

BLUE

3 167 18:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM MANCINI DELPHINE

TAZABEKOVA KARINA

RED

BLUE

FRA

RUS

WO R1 3:00

Referee Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RED

4 168 18:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM HUANG HSIAO-WEN

LI YIJIE

RED

BLUE

TPE

CHN

RSC R2 0:32

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

IND

CZE

AUS

KAZ

KAMAL MOHAMED

KANWAR SONIA

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

EVANS DAVID

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

5 169 19:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE GRAMANE RADY ADOSINDA

RUZMETOVA SOKHIBA

RED

BLUE

MOZ

UZB

WP 5:0

Referee VEN VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

SRB

MAR

EST

CUB

KIM JIHYUN

PETKOVIC MARIJA

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

MELISS DMITRI

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

6 170 19:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE ORTIZ CITLALLI VANESSA

BORGOHAIN LOVLINA

RED

BLUE

MEX

IND

WP 0:5

Referee SWE ONAL CEM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TPE

CUB

AUS

TUN

FRA

CHAN LIN CHIA

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

EVANS DAVID

SASSI HELMI

BOUVET EMMANUEL

25:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

28:29

BLUE
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7 171 19:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE MICHEL DAVINA MYRHA

VEBER ALINA

RED

BLUE

FRA

BLR

WP 5:0

Referee TUN SASSI HELMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

MAR

VEN

EGY

KAZ

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO

KAMAL MOHAMED

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

RED

8 172 19:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE LIN CHIEN-YU

LI QIAN

RED

BLUE

TPE

CHN

RSC R1 1:15

Referee EST MELISS DMITRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CZE

AUS

KAZ

KOR

SRB

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

EVANS DAVID

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

KIM JIHYUN

PETKOVIC MARIJA

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE
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